
óóó
ó

óó

óó óó
ó
ó

óóó

óóó
óó óó
ó

ó

óó

H
1

23456

7
8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

123456

7
8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

6

7

18

12

11
12

1314

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31

32
33

34
35

36

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

6

7

18

19

30

31

12

11 12

1314

23 24

2526

35 36

252627
28

2930

31 32 33 34 35 36

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

30

31

25
26

35 36

T3N R1E

T4N R1E

T5N R1E

T3N R2E

T4N R2E

T5N R2E

T3N R1W

T4N R1W

T5N R1W

T3N R2W

T4N R2W

T5N R2W

1200

1200

1200

12
00

800

800

1200

2200

1400

1800

60
0

20
00

1000

10
00

10
00

10
00

1000

100
0

1000

1800

60
0

1000

1000

1200

1600

2600

600

14
00

10
00

1800

1200

1200

12
00

1200

12
00

1200

1200

800

2400

2400

18
00

1800

2400

800

2400

1000

20
00

140
0

2400

10
00

100
0

1600

2400

2600

20
00

16
00

800

1400

18
00

18
00

1800

14
00

2200

22
00

2200

800

1000

22
00

16
00

18
00

18
00

1000

10
00

1800

1800

18
00

1800

1200

1200

1400

1400

1400

1400

14
00

16
00

16
00

1600

1600

10
00

1000

160
0

1600

2200

2200

1800

1800

2200 22
00

1400

1400

1200

12
00

14
00

1400

2000

2000

20
00

24
00

24
00

2000

2000

10
00

1000

1000

10
00

1600

16
00

12
00

12
00

1800

1800

14
00

1400

16
00

1600

2000

2000

2000

1000

10
00

14
00

1400

1800

18
00

18002000

2000

2000

1000

10
00

10
00

800

800

800

80
0

800

800

800

800

1800

18
00

1800

1200

1200

1200

12
00

1200

1200

1200

1200

12
00

12
00

12
00

1200

1200

1400

1400

1400

800

80
0

800

1000

1000

1000

1000

10
00

1000

10
00

1000

10
00

1000

10
00

1200

12
00

12
00

12
00

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

12
00

12
00

1200

1200

800

800

80
0

800

800

800

2200

22
00

2200

22
00

2200

22
00

2200

60
0

60
0

600

600

600

600

60
0

600

16
00

1600

16
00

16
00

16
00

16
00

16
00

1600

1400

1400

14
00

1400

1400
1400

1400

1400

1600

16
00

16
00

16
00

1600

1600

160
0

160
0

1600

1600

1600

16
00

16
00

1600

1600

1600

1600

16
00

1600

14
00

14
00

14
00

1400

14
00

1400

14
00

14
00

1400

1400

14
00

14
00

14
00

1400

14
00

1400

14
00

1400

1400

2000

2000

20
00

20
00

20
00

2000

200
0

1800

1800

1800

1800

180
0

1800

18
00

180
0

18
00

1800

1800

Cleary Creek

D
or

a
Cre

ekC
or

a
C

re
ek

Cleary Creek

Little Eldorado Creek

T
ra

il
C

re
ek

G
lacier

C
reek

M
id

d
le

F
o

rk
W

il
lo

w
C

re
ek

Cushm
an

C
reek

L
u

lu
C

reek

Gunnison
Creek

G
lacier Creek

Litt
le

 W
ill

ow
 C

re
ek

C
us

hm
an

C
re

ek

Ruby Creek

Ruby Creek

Little Poker Creek

L
ittle

P
oker

C
reek

Little Eldorado Creek

W
il

lo
w

C
re

ek

W
ill

ow C
reek

Caribou Creek

Caribou Creek

Caribou Creek

L
o

st
H

o
rs

e
C

re
ek

L
os

t
H

or
se

C
re

ek

Lost Horse Creek

P
ok

er
C

re
ek

Poker Creek

Poker
Cre

ek

Poker Cre
ek

P
ok

er
C

re
ek

W
ashin

gto
n

Creek

W
ashington Creek

Washington Creek

Washington Creek

W
a

sh
in

gt
on

Creek

Washington Creek

W
ashington

Creek

Chata
nika R

iver

P
o

ker

C
re

e
k

Circle

Bardel
Court

S
h

arm

an

C
o

u
rt

O
ld

 C
h

atan
ika

R
o

ad
 S

p
u

r

Unnamed

Road 165

Wild Moon
Trail

Trail Creek

Road

E
lk

 S
tr

ee
t

Koala
Way

Panda

Driv
e

Bickel Road

B'Rer Lane

W
illo

w
C

reek
R

oad

N
ep

al
D

ri
ve

O
ld Elliott

Highw
ay

Yogi Drive

Neal Brown Road (East)

Smokey Drive

M
id

d
le

F
o

rk
R

o
ad

C
o

g
an

D
ri

ve

D
uf

fy
Lo

op

Sh
er

pa
W

ay

Old Chatanika Road

Neal Brown Road
Leuthold Drive

Him
ila

ya
 R

oad

S
T

E
E

S
E

E
X

P
R

E
S

S
W

AY
/H

IG
HW

AY

H
aystack

D
rive

ELLIOTT
HIG

H
W

AY

31

19

29

14

30
16

17

28

18

13

12

11

20

15

Moose
Creek
Cabin

Lee's Cabin

Caribou
Peak RAWS

C12

DP-1

1

2

Chatanika

Poker Flat

Haystack
Mountain

Cora Gulch

65
°1

4'
N

65
°1

3.
5'

N
65

°1
3'

N
65

°1
2.

5'
N

65
°1

2'
N

65
°1

1.
5'

N
65

°1
1'

N
65

°1
0.

5'
N

65
°1

0'
N

65
°9

.5
'N

65
°8

.9
9'

N
65

°8
.5

'N
65

°8
'N

65
°7

.5
'N

65
°7

'N
65

°6
.5

'N
65

°6
'N

65
°5

.5
'N

65
°5

'N

65
°1

3.
5'

N
65

°1
3'

N
65

°1
2.

5'
N

65
°1

2'
N

65
°1

1.
5'

N
65

°1
1'

N
65

°1
0.

5'
N

65
°1

0'
N

65
°9

.5
'N

65
°8

.9
9'

N
65

°8
.5

'N
65

°8
'N

65
°7

.5
'N

65
°7

'N
65

°6
.5

'N
65

°6
'N

65
°5

.5
'N

65
°5

'N
147°26.5'W147°27.5'W147°28.51'W147°29.5'W147°30.5'W147°31.5'W147°32.5'W147°33.5'W147°34.5'W147°35.5'W147°36.5'W147°37.5'W147°38.5'W147°39.5'W147°40.5'W147°41.5'W147°42.5'W147°43.51'W147°44.5'W147°45.5'W147°46.5'W147°47.5'W147°48.5'W147°49.5'W147°50.5'W147°51.5'W147°52.5'W147°53.5'W147°54.5'W

147°26.5'W147°27.5'W147°28.51'W147°29.5'W147°30.5'W147°31.5'W147°32.5'W147°33.5'W147°34.5'W147°35.5'W147°36.5'W147°37.5'W147°38.5'W147°39.5'W147°40.5'W147°41.5'W147°42.5'W147°43.51'W147°44.5'W147°45.5'W147°46.5'W147°47.5'W147°48.5'W147°49.5'W147°50.5'W147°51.5'W147°52.5'W147°53.5'W147°54.5'W

enovakovich
6/18/2021 2128

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong
Grid

0 0.5 1 1.50.25
Miles

927 acres at 13:30 June 18, 2021

Haystack
AK-FAS-111196

6/19/21

Haystack Fire

Helispot

Helibase

Sling Site

Division Break

Drop Point

Camp

Lookout

Hot Spot - Spot Fire

Value at Risk

Dozer Push

Mobile Weather Unit

Repeater

Safety Zone

óóó
Completed Dozer Line

Completed Fuel Break

2H H
Completed Hand Line

Fire Edge

Contained Line

Trans Alaska Pipeline

DOT Mileposts

Road Centerlines


